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Description

200601030000
02420

01/03/2006
01:37:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
DARLA M

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200601030000
02420

01/03/2006
01:37:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
DARLA M

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200601120000
21130

01/12/2006
03:08:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CASH,
SANDRA E

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200601090000
12940

01/09/2006
12:15:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BLISS RUTH E
FKA

4 36 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:36
Sub:FALL
ACRES

200601090000
13090

01/09/2006
12:33:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FAUROT,
JOHN MARK

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200601200000
33150

01/20/2006
12:25:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NIVEN, EARL
JR

12 84 Lot#:41
Book:12 Pg:84
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE AT
CHELSEA
THIRD
SECTOR

200601270000
45000

01/27/2006
11:54:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DUNNAWAY
KENNETH R

199710150003
35041

200602060000
60150

02/06/2006
02:02:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLMES,
BENNIE J

7 159 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE III

200602020000
55290

02/02/2006
02:14:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GREENE, AMY
B

5 75 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

200602130000
72410

02/13/2006
03:26:32

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COURTENAY
DAVID G JR

25 40 Lot#:70
Book:25 Pg:40
Sub:SILVERLE
AF PHASE 3

200602140000
73680

02/14/2006
10:57:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOTT,
WILLIAM
TRAVIS



200602280000
94930

02/28/2006
12:32:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRENTICE,
JAMES A

12 41 Lot#:42
Book:12 Pg:41
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE 2 1ST
SECTOR

200602280000
95030

02/28/2006
12:52:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKE,
STANLEY L

19 149 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:149
Sub:RUTH S
BARRETT
SUBDIVISION
RESURVEY
PART LOTS
TWO AND
THREE

200603200001
29120

03/20/2006
03:00:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
DAVID
GREENE

14 84 Lot#:42
Book:14 Pg:84
Sub:VALLEY
BROOK
PHASE IV

200603200001
29080

03/20/2006
02:56:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GAMBILL,
RONNIE E JR

13 23 Lot#:14 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECOND
SECTOR

200604180001
80230

04/18/2006
01:10:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARDEN,
SIMON M

21 130 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:130
Sub:FAWN
MEADOWS

200604180001
80260

04/18/2006
01:17:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200101080000
06831

200604180001
80280

04/18/2006
01:33:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWLEY,
TERRY L

33 121 Lot#:77
Book:33
Pg:121
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR 2

200604180001
80310

04/18/2006
01:49:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MARINO,
SALVADOR M

17 63 Lot#:929
Book:17 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
9TH SECTOR

200605100002
19870

05/10/2006
09:04:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRAME, JOHN
B

22 102 Lot#:909
Book:22
Pg:102
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 9TH
SECTOR

200605100002
20180

05/10/2006
09:48:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CUMBEE,
JOSHUA

35 84 Lot#:44
Book:35 Pg:84
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT



200605100002
20250

05/10/2006
09:56:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMBERT,
KEVIN D

36 99 Lot#:29 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200605180002
37270

05/18/2006
02:25:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY, H
RAY

200309260006
47340

200605180002
37280

05/18/2006
02:25:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM,
WILLIAM
BENJAMIN

200312220008
21490

200605180002
37290

05/18/2006
02:25:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BJURMAN,
JOHN ALLEN
JR

199607160002
28871

200605180002
37310

05/18/2006
02:25:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POLK
EARNEST D

200109040003
79631

200605180002
37300

05/18/2006
02:25:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS
RICHARD W

200504200001
88330

200605240002
45460

05/24/2006
10:30:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
NITA SUE

200309260006
47370

200605240002
45570

05/24/2006
10:44:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOOKOUT,
DAVID J

24 125 Lot#:410
Book:24
Pg:125
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES
FOURTH
SECTOR

200605240002
45580

05/24/2006
10:44:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOOKOUT
DAVID J

199909020003
68851


