Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	ate Recorde	Legal
200601030000 02420	01/03/2006 01:37:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, DARLA M						Description Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200601030000 02420	01/03/2006 01:37:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, DARLA M						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200601120000 21130	01/12/2006 03:08:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASH, SANDRA E						Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200601090000 12940	01/09/2006 12:15:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLISS RUTH E FKA			4	36		Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:36 Sub:FALL ACRES
200601090000 13090	01/09/2006 12:33:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAUROT, JOHN MARK						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200601200000 33150	01/20/2006 12:25:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIVEN, EARL JR			12	84		Lot#:41 Book:12 Pg:84 Sub:COUNTRY SIDE AT CHELSEA THIRD SECTOR
200601270000 45000	01/27/2006 11:54:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNNAWAY KENNETH R					199710150003 35041	
200602060000 60150	02/06/2006 02:02:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLMES, BENNIE J			7	159		Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE III
200602020000 55290	02/02/2006 02:14:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREENE, AMY B			5	75		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
200602130000 72410	02/13/2006 03:26:32	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COURTENAY DAVID G JR			25	40		Lot#:70 Book:25 Pg:40 Sub:SILVERLE AF PHASE 3
200602140000 73680	02/14/2006 10:57:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOTT, WILLIAM TRAVIS						

200602280000 94930	02/28/2006 12:32:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRENTICE, JAMES A	12	41		Lot#:42 Book:12 Pg:41 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE 2 1ST SECTOR
200602280000 95030	02/28/2006 12:52:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILKE, STANLEY L	19	149		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:149 Sub:RUTH S BARRETT SUBDIVISION RESURVEY PART LOTS TWO AND THREE
200603200001 29120	03/20/2006 03:00:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, DAVID GREENE	14	84		Lot#:42 Book:14 Pg:84 Sub:VALLEY BROOK PHASE IV
200603200001 29080	03/20/2006 02:56:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAMBILL, RONNIE E JR	13	23		Lot#:14 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST SECOND SECTOR
200604180001 80230	04/18/2006 01:10:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARDEN, SIMON M	21	130		Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:130 Sub:FAWN MEADOWS
200604180001 80260	04/18/2006 01:17:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK			200101080000 06831	
200604180001 80280	04/18/2006 01:33:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWLEY, TERRY L	33	121		Lot#:77 Book:33 Pg:121 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR 2
200604180001 80310	04/18/2006 01:49:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARINO, SALVADOR M	17	63		Lot#:929 Book:17 Pg:63 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 9TH SECTOR
200605100002 19870	05/10/2006 09:04:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRAME, JOHN B	22	102		Lot#:909 Book:22 Pg:102 Sub:EAGLE POINT 9TH SECTOR
200605100002 20180	05/10/2006 09:48:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUMBEE, JOSHUA	35	84		Lot#:44 Book:35 Pg:84 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT

200605100002 20250	05/10/2006 09:56:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMBERT, KEVIN D		36	99		Lot#:29 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200605180002 37270	05/18/2006 02:25:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, H RAY				200309260006 47340	
200605180002 37280	05/18/2006 02:25:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM, WILLIAM BENJAMIN				200312220008 21490	
200605180002 37290	05/18/2006 02:25:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BJURMAN, JOHN ALLEN JR				199607160002 28871	
200605180002 37310	05/18/2006 02:25:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POLK EARNEST D				200109040003 79631	
200605180002 37300	05/18/2006 02:25:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS RICHARD W				200504200001 88330	
200605240002 45460	05/24/2006 10:30:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON NITA SUE				200309260006 47370	
200605240002 45570	05/24/2006 10:44:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOOKOUT, DAVID J		24	125		Lot#:410 Book:24 Pg:125 Sub:YELLOWL EAF RIDGE ESTATES FOURTH SECTOR
200605240002 45580	05/24/2006 10:44:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOKOUT DAVID J				199909020003 68851	